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Ventilador 3 En 1
RECIO
70 W
3 Velocidades
De suelo/pie/pared
Fijo y rotatorio
Oscilante
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Fabricado en China

Metal/Aluminio/PolicarbonatoInterior230 V Voltaje3 velocidad 3 aspas Metal/Aluminio/PolicarbonatoInterior230 V Voltaje3 velocidad 3 aspas

AC
MOTOR GARANTIA

AÑOS
3 AC

MOTOR GARANTIA
AÑOS
3

Ventilador  Mod. RECIO
ACABADO: Negro / Plata

REF:  183771009

VELOCIDAD

CONSUMO

RPM

FLUJO AIRE

NIVEL SONIDO

1

62 W

1040 RPM

2978 m³/h 

50 dB

2

67 W

1190 RPM

3396 m³/h 

53 dB

3

70 W

1300 RPM

3762 m³/h 

55 dB
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